
FOODSHARE
2023 wlm~~©®oom

LARGE Box (18-22 pounds)
,,$10SNAP/EBT,

""" $25 Cash ,
$26 Debit/Credit

SMALL Box (15-18 pounds)
"' $5 SNAP/EBT ,

" $20 Cash"
$21 Debit/Credit

A BOX OF HEALTHY
VEGGIES

FEBRUARYJANUARY
Last Order Day:Fri. Jan. 13
• Pick-Up: Wed., Jan. 18

Last Order Day: Fri. Jan XI
• Pick-Up: Wed., Feb. 1

Last Order Day: Fri. Feb. 10
• Pick-Up: Wed., Feb. 15

JUNE
Last Order Day:Fri. May 5
• Pick-Up: Wed., May 10

Last Order Day:Fri. May 19
• Pick-Up: Wed., May 24

Last Order Day: Fri. Jun. 2
• Pick-Up: Wed., Jun. 7

Last Order Day: Fri. Jun.16
• Pick-Up: Wed., Jun. 21

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER

FRUITS
AT A GREAT PRICE

MARCH APRIL
Last Order Day: Fri. Feb. 24
• Pick-Up: Wed., Mar.l

Last Order Day: Fri. Mar. 10
• Pick-Up: Wed., Mar. 15

Last Order Day: Fri. Mar. 24
• Pick-Up: Wed., Mar. 29

JULY
Last Order Day: Fri. Jun. 30
• Pick-Up: Wed., Jul. 5

Last Order Day: Fri. Jul. 14
• Pick-Up: Wed., Jul. 19

NOVEMBER

Last Order Day:Fri. Apr. 7
• Pick-Up:Wed.,Apr.12

Last Order Day:Fri. Apr. 21
• Pick-Up: Th.,Apr. 26

AUGUST
Last Order Day:Fri. Jul. 28
• Pick-Up: Wed., Aug. 2

Last Order Day:Fri. Aug. 11
• Pick-Up: Wed., Aug. 16

Last Order Day:Fri. Aug. 2S
• Pick-Up: Wed., Aug. 30

DECEMBER
Last Order Day:Fri. Sep. 8 Last Order Day: Fri. Oct. 6 Last Order Day: Fri. Nov. 3 Last Order Day:Fri. Dec. 1
• Pick-Up: Wed., Sep.13 • Pick-Up: Wed., Oct. 11 • Pick-Up: Wed., Nov. 8 • Pick-Up: Wed., Dec. 6

Last Order Day:Fri. Sep. 22 Last Order Day: Fri. Oct. 20 Last Order Day: Fri. Nov. 17 Last Order Day:Fri. Dec.1S
• Pick-Up: Wed., Sep. XI • Pick-Up: Wed., Oct. 25 • Pick-Up: Wed., Nov. 22 • Pick-Up: Wed., Dec. 20

All orders must be placed in advance. CaU803-603-2027 to order or stop by Prisma Health Family Practice
Winnsboro from 1pm-5pm on indicated order deadline. Pick-up times are 12pm-2pm on dates indicated.
Orders not picked up by 2pm on the pick-up date will be donated. No refunds.

TO ORDERCALL 803-603-2027
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